
Name Position Email Office Hours

Kayland Morris President sgapresident@csuohio.edu

M: 1pm-4pm
W: 11am-4:00pm
Th: 1:30pm-3:30pm (Biweekly)
F: 11am-5:pm 

Alysha Syed Vice President sgavicepresident@csuohio.edu

MW: 1p-8p                                         
T: 10a-2p                                                
Th: 10a-2p (Biweekly)                             
F: 1p-6p

Aleena Babar Treasurer sgatreasurer@csuohio.edu

M:  4p
W: 12:05p-12:55p  
Th: 4p
F:  3:30p

Esther Adejumo Secretary sgasecretary@csuohio.edu M-F 4:30p 

Adam M. Royko Chief of Staff sgachief.of.staff@csuohio.edu
Th: 12p-4p
F: 12p-6p

Anastasia Hunt
Director of Marketing & 
Technologies a.e.hunt18@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 8a-11a                                                                
W : 8a - 9a                                                          
F: 8a - 11a; 1:30p - 4p

Justin Samsa Director of Student Affairs j.m.samsa54@vikes.csuohio.edu
M-Th: 11:30a-12:30p                         
F: 9a - 12:30p

Caroline Dunn Director of Academic Affairs c.n.dunn@vikes.csuohio.edu
M: 1p-4p
F: 1p-5p

Megan Hughes Director of Finance m.a.hughes59@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 12p-1:30p; 3:30p-5p                                
W:12p-1:30p; 3:30-5:30p                                   
F:12p-1p

Keshav Singhal Director of DEI k.singhal@vikes.csuohio.edu F: 8:30p-4p

Jackson Kidwell
Director of Governmental 
Relations j.e.kidwell@vikes.csuohio.edu M-Th: 4p-6p

Abigail Habeggar Speaker of the Senate a.habegger@vikes.csuohio.edu
MWF: 3:30p-7:30p                    
TTh: 11:20a-2p                           

Aaron Retych
Senator of the Washkewicz 
College of Engineering a.retych@vikes.csuohio.edu TTh: 3:30p to 4:30p

Zaeem Aamir
Senator of the Washkewicz 
College of Engineering z.aamir@vikes.csuohio.edu TTh: 11am-1pm

Jayden Jackson Senator of the College of Health j.a.jackson57@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 10-12pm
W: 10-2pm
F: 4-7pm



Claire Keehn Senator of the College of Health c.keehn@vikes.csuohio.edu M: 1p-3p

Nushrat Miage
Senator of the College of Arts & 
Sciences n.a.miage9@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 4p-5p                                                  
W:1p-2p

Donna Salaam
Senator of the College of Arts & 
Sciences d.salaam@vikes.csuohio.edu Th: 3p-5p

Arjun Khanna
Senator of the College of Arts & 
Sciences a.khanna@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 1:30PM-3:15PM                                      
T: 12:30PM-3:45PM 

Andrew Sobhy
Senator of the Monte Ahuja 
College of Business a.sobhy@vikes.csuohio.edu W: 2p-4p

Joshua Brown
Senator of the Monte Ahuja 
College of Business j.c.brown24@vikes.csuohio.edu MW 4pm-6pm

Jack Whitman
Senator of the Jack, Joseph, and 
Morton Mandell Honors College j.t.whitman@vikes.csuohio.edu

TTh: 3:45p-5p                                   
F: 1:30p-5p

Quan Minh Do Freshman Class Senator m.do79@vikes.csuohio.edu T: 10:15 am-12:15 pm
Joseph Nappi Senator of the Edge j.a.nappi@vikes.csuohio.edu MWF 3p-6p

Jordan Sumter Senator of Fenn Tower j.sumter@vikes.csuohio.edu
M: 2p-3p                                                  
W: 3p-4p

RaiVen Sanders Senator of Euclid Commons
r.a.sanders59@vikes.csuohio.edu

TTh: 8a-9a

Hassan Shah Senator of Student Organizations h.a.shah32@vikes.csuohio.edu

M: 3p - 4p                                     
T:11:30 am - 1:30 pm                        
F: 3p - 5p

Gavin Paulesc Senator of Student Organizations g.paulesc@vikes.csuohio.edu T: 12p-2p
Edward Diflorio Senator At Large e.diflorio@vikes.csuohio.edu WF: 10:15am - 11:15am
Lincoln Short Senator At Large k.r.short40@vikes.csuohio.edu WF: 10:15a-11:15a
Sai Sheri Senator At Large s.sheri@vikes.csuohio.edu F: 2p-4p


